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198803140000
71670

03/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE OTTO, DAVID
A. & PATRICIA

175 413 5 78 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:78
Desc:WILDEW
OOD PARK, A
RESIDENTIAL
ESTATE.

198804120001
03490

04/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD,
CURTIS L. &
JUAN

179 662 9 27 Lot#:71 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198804150001
08190

04/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSBY,
ALFRED C, JR.

180 185 6 56 Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:56
Desc:HUNTER'
S GLEN, 1ST
ADDITION.

198808250002
58470

08/25/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE FOLCHER,
ALBERT
G,JR.& SA

201 185 7 139 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:139
Desc:3RD
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST

198809090002
74110

09/09/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON,
RICHARD B. &
MARY

203 765 5 34 Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:34
Desc:TRIPLE
SPRINGS
SUBDIVISION

198811030003
31590

11/03/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE COUNSELL,
RICHARD &
LINDA

212 105 11 40 Lot#:9 Book:11
Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198812270003
80420

12/27/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, DAVID
J. & ELLEN R

219 218 Sec:7 Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:WEST
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD 41

198802080000
36260

02/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE FLOYD,
WILLIAM A. &
MARTH

170 426 9 27 Lot#:29 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
12TH
SECTOR.

198808290002
62200

08/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANTON,
JUNE V.

201 804 6 47 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:47
Desc:MISSION
HILL, 1ST
SECTOR.

198810110003
07890

10/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARLEY,
LONNIE F. &
PAT

208 719 6 24 Lot#:52 Book:6
Pg:24
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 4TH
SECTOR



198812010003
58740

12/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST UNION
HOME EQUITY
COR

Grantee MORTGAGE REARDEN,
KENNETH M.

215 922 7 7 Lot#:41 Book:7
Pg:7
Desc:BRANDY
WINE, 1ST
SECTOR.


