Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Seq= 2; Name= 1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198803140000 71670	03/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OTTO, DAVID A. & PATRICIA	175	413	5	78		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:78 Desc:WILDEW OOD PARK, A RESIDENTIAL ESTATE.
198804120001 03490	04/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANFORD, CURTIS L. & JUAN	179	662	9	27		Lot#:71 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198804150001 08190	04/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSBY, ALFRED C, JR.	180	185	6	56		Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:56 Desc:HUNTER' S GLEN, 1ST ADDITION.
198808250002 58470	08/25/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOLCHER, ALBERT G,JR.& SA	201	185	7	139		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:139 Desc:3RD ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST
198809090002 74110	09/09/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON, RICHARD B. & MARY	203	765	5	34		Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:34 Desc:TRIPLE SPRINGS SUBDIVISION
198811030003 31590	11/03/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUNSELL, RICHARD & LINDA	212	105	11	40		Lot#:9 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198812270003 80420	12/27/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, DAVID J. & ELLEN R	219	218				Sec:7 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY ROAD 41
198802080000 36260	02/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLOYD, WILLIAM A. & MARTH	170	426	9	27		Lot#:29 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 12TH SECTOR.
198808290002 62200	08/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANTON, JUNE V.	201	804	6	47		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:47 Desc:MISSION HILL, 1ST SECTOR.
198810110003 07890	10/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARLEY, LONNIE F. & PAT	208	719	6	24		Lot#:52 Book:6 Pg:24 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 4TH SECTOR

198812010003 58740	12:00:00	1ST UNION HOME EQUITY COR	Grantee		REARDEN, KENNETH M.	215	922	7	7		Lot#:41 Book:7 Pg:7 Desc:BRANDY WINE, 1ST SECTOR.
-----------------------	----------	---------------------------------	---------	--	------------------------	-----	-----	---	---	--	---